
LOT 9 COLUMBIA MEADOWS S/D.

860-2390, 967-1121, WD 1261-337,

SHAHEEN JONATHAN D
463 SW MEADOW TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-5S-16-03564-109

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

11516.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/18/2019 BC 4.10 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

82,679
8,300
50,000

140,979
31,243

109,736
0

109,736
140,979

0

140,979

1308/2007 1/19/2016 WD Q I 01 68,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CCC MANAGEMENT LLC

JONATHAN D SHAHEEN 

1307/1426 1/08/2016 WD Q I 01 55,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MATTHEW R & LAYNI B S

CCC MANAGEMENT LLC

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY
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27211 M H 445 07/29/2008

18980 M H 125 11/21/2001

9267 M H 125 01/19/1995

HX Base Yr

158 SW QUIET CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,404 113.9000 107.07 150,326 1999 1999 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1404

BAS 1,404 100 1,404 82,679

1,404 1,404 82,679

BAS= W52 S27 E52 N27$.

BAS

52

27

52

27

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,200

2 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 100

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,300

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


